RUBBER BASE, REFERENCE FINISH SCHEDULE
FLOOR FINISH AS SCHEDULED
EXISTING WALL (WHERE IT OCCURS)
- REF PLANS
SIM
SIM
RUBBER BASE, REFERENCE
FINISH SCHEDULE

END OF WALL DETAIL
EXAMPLE PARTITION TYPE TAG
PARTITION TYPE KEY
PARTITION MATERIAL
C = CONCRETE
F = INSULATED CONCRETE FORM
M = MASONRY
P = MIXED CONSTRUCTION MATERIALS
S = METAL STUD
W = WOOD STUD
FIRE RATING
0 = NO SMOKE/FIRE RATING REQUIREMENTS
V = SMOKE RATED
1 = 1 HOUR FIRE RATED
X = 1 HOUR FIRE & SMOKE RATED
2 = 2 HOUR FIRE RATED
Z = 2 HOUR FIRE & SMOKE RATED
PARTITION TYPE NUMBER
NOTE:
1. NOT ALL COMBINATIONS OF PARTITION
TYPES SHOWN ARE UTILIZED IN THIS
PROJECT.
2. PARTITION TYPE "P" WITH MIXED
CONSTRUCTION MATERIALS WILL NOT
HAVE MATERIAL THICKNESS
DESIGNATIONS.
S1aD1
EXTENSION DESIGNATION
C = EXTEND PARTITION 6" ABOVE CEILING
D = EXTEND PARTITION TO DECK/FLOOR SLAB
L = LOW WALL - REF PARTITION TYPE FOR
   PARTITION HEIGHT
N = INFILL PARTITION IN EXISTING OPENING
AS NOTED
DESIGNED DRAWN CHECKED
P
H